Date : 22/05/2023 Page 1 of 9
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SERAMPORE COLLEGE (613) FEMALE
B.A. PART-lll (General) Examination, 2022
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < ENVS > Present/Absent
1 2613-56-0001 613-1211-0090-13 RUPA MAZUMDER KARTICK MAZUMDER SANG HISG
2 2613-56-0002 613-1221-0379-16 RIYA DAS SUKUMAR DAS EDCG
3 2613-56-0003 613-1222-0272-13 SHRABANI ELI DILIP KUMAR ELI EDCG HISG
4 2613-56-0004 613-1221-0269-14 NEHA SHAW TARUN KUMAR SHAW PLSG
5 2613-56-0005 613-1222-0605-15 DIPANNITA MONDAL DIPANKAR MONDAL PLSG
6 2613-56-0006 613-1221-1370-16 PAROMITA SARKAR DILIP SARKAR SANG
7 2613-56-0007 613-1221-0151-13 AROBIKA MONDAL BANAMALI MONDAL PHIG
8 2613-56-0008 613-1221-0253-14 MOUSUMI KAR MOHADEB KAR SANG
9 2613-56-0009 613-1221-0260-14 MUNMUN SINGHA ASIT SINGHA HISG PLSG
10 2613-56-0010 613-1221-0329-14 PRIYANKA RAJBHAR BIJOY RAJBHAR PLSG
11 2613-56-0011 613-1221-0379-14 RIMI DAS SUKUMAR DAS ENGG
12 2613-56-0012 613-1221-0465-15 SUNANDA DUTTA SUSHANTA DUTTA PLSG
13 2613-56-0013 613-1221-0797-15 BARNALI DEY GOPAL DEY PLSG
14 2613-56-0014 613-1221-0865-15 JHILIK DAS GOPAL DAS ECOG
15 2613-56-0015 613-1221-1015-12 RIYADUTTA BIREN DUTTA HISG
16 2613-56-0016 613-1222-0175-12 TAPASHI BISWAS BIPUL BISWAS EDCG
17 2613-56-0017 613-1222-0189-13 RITA BAG MADHAI BAG PLSG
18 2613-56-0018 613-1222-0233-14 MOU DAS BAREN DAS SANG PHIG
19 2613-56-0019 613-1222-0280-14 PALLABI BAG BHARAT CHANDRA BAG SANG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < ENVS > Present/Absent
20 2613-56-0020 613-1222-0316-12 MONI MALA BAG N HANASHA CHANDRA BAG ENGG
21 2613-56-0021 613-1222-0935-12 MALLIKA HATI KALIPADA HATI PHIG
22 2613-56-0022 613-1221-0264-14 NAMRATA SAHA BISHU SAHA SANG PHIG
23 2613-56-0023 613-1221-0327-14 PRIYANKA MANNA JOYDEB MANNA HISG SOCG
24 2613-56-0024 613-1221-0329-16 KEYA DAS KARTICK CHANDRA DAS PHIG
25 2613-56-0025 613-1221-0371-16  ANJALI BISWAS ASIM BISWAS SOCG PLSG
26 2613-56-0026 613-1221-0398-16 RAKHI DEY TAPAS KUMAR DEY SANG HISG PHIG
27 2613-56-0027 613-1221-0433-15 SAYANI GHOSH SANJIB GHOSH SANG HISG
28 2613-56-0028 613-1221-0450-14 SARMISTHA DAS LATE JAGANNATH DAS SANG
29 2613-56-0029 613-1221-0467-16 SUBHRA BAG KHATRA MOHAN BAG SANG
30 2613-56-0030 613-1221-0709-15 APARNA KANGSABANIK RAMCHANDRA KANGSABANIK PHIG SOCG
31 2613-56-0031 613-1221-0809-15 SHRABANI DAS UTTAM DAS HISG PLSG PHIG
32 2613-56-0032 613-1221-0831-15 BITHI DAS LATE NARAYAN CHANDRA DAS SOCG EDCG
33  2613-56-0033 613-1221-0863-15 POULAMI DAS SANATAN DAS SANG ECOG
34 2613-56-0034 613-1222-0247-16 ANKITA DAS BHARAT DAS ENGG PHIG
35  2613-56-0035 613-1222-0340-16 GURIA PASI BIRU PASI BNGG
36 2613-56-0036 613-1222-0428-16 LAKSHMI DEY SUDHAMOY DEY HISG PLSG
37 2613-56-0037 613-1222-0432-16 SOMOSREE BISWAS GOPAL BISWAS HISG PHIG
38  2613-56-0038 613-1222-0437-16 PRITI BAG SONA BAG SANG HISG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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39 2613-56-0039 613-1222-0447-16 APARNA SAMUI AJAY SAMUI HISG PHIG
40 2613-56-0040 613-1222-0613-14 SUSMITA DAS SUBRATA DAS SANG HISG
41 2613-56-0041 613-1222-1342-16 MADHUSREE MONDAL SWAPAN MONDAL PHIG
42 2613-56-0042 613-1221-0819-15 POPPY DAS BRAJARAJ DAS SANG PHIG
43 2613-56-0043 613-1221-0553-15 AHELI SARKAR HISG
44 2613-56-0044 613-1221-0597-15 RAYA MANNA PRASANTA MANNA PLSG
45 2613-56-0045 613-1221-0035-12 BEAUTI KUMARI PATHAK DWARIKA DHISH PATHAK PHIG
46 2613-56-0046 613-1221-0207-12 PUNAM KUMARI ARJUN DAS ENGG PHIG
47 2613-56-0047 613-1221-0265-14 NANDINI PATWA PLSG
48 2613-56-0048 613-1221-0645-14 TANUSREE ACHARJEE RAMEN ACHARJEE PLSG
49 2613-56-0049 613-1224-0255-14 MOUSUMI PAUL KASHI NATH PAUL EDCG
50 2613-56-0050 613-1222-0328-13 SANGITA KUMARI RAM SAGAR RABIDAS ENGG ECOG
51 2613-56-0051 613-1221-0580-12 SONALI KUNDU MADHAB CHANDRA KUNDU HISG SANG
52 2613-56-0052 613-1221-0343-14 PURNIMA PRADHAN PRAHLAD PRADHAN PHIG
53 2613-56-0053 613-1221-0360-13 SHARMISTHA SETH BIKASH SETH ECOG SANG
54 2613-56-0054 613-1221-0357-15 AINDRILA DAS ASHIS DAS PHIG
55 2613-56-0055 613-1221-0621-15 PRIYANKA BAGCHI SWAPAN BAGCHI PLSG
56 2613-56-0056 613-1222-0233-15 SUDESHNA DAS ARABINDA DAS PLSG
57 2613-56-0057 613-1222-0293-15 RATNA MONDAL ABHOY MONDAL PLSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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sl.
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76

Roll Number
2613-56-0058
2613-56-0059
2613-56-0060
2613-56-0061
2613-56-0062
2613-56-0063
2613-56-0064
2613-56-0065
2613-56-0066
2613-56-0067
2613-56-0068
2613-56-0069
2613-56-0070
2613-56-0071
2613-56-0072
2613-56-0073
2613-56-0074
2613-56-0075

2613-56-0076

Reg. No.
613-1221-0417-15
613-1221-0445-15
613-1221-0447-15
613-1221-0463-15
613-1221-0673-15
613-1221-0699-15
613-1221-0705-15
613-1221-0717-15
613-1221-0727-15
613-1221-0743-15
613-1221-0751-15
613-1221-0761-15
613-1221-0811-15
613-1221-0815-15
613-1222-0509-15
613-1222-0565-15
613-1221-0227-14
613-1221-0375-13

613-1221-0379-13

Candidate Name
PROTIVA GHORUI
RUMPA PAUL

RUPALI DAS

URBI SANTRA

PRIYA CHAKRABORTY
ANKITA KHANRA
ANINDITA NEOGY
ANINDITA CHAKRABORTY
SOUMI SARKAR

PRITI SINGH

SIMA DHALI

JHILIK CHAKRABORTY
BARSHA BAG

RIYA ROY

PUJA SAHA

PUJA PATRA

MITA KUNDU

TRISHA SEN

CHANDANA GHOSH

Father's/Guardian's Name
SAMAR KUMAR GHORUI
LATE DHANANJAY PAUL
SWAPAN CHANDRA DAS
DEBASISH SANTRA

LATE SANAT CHAKRABORTY
ASIT KHANRA

BAIDYA NATH NEOGY
SUBRATA CHAKRABORTY
SUBRATA SARKAR

ANAND SINGH

GOUR DHALI

ASIT BARAN CHAKRABORTY
SUKUMAR BAG

SACHIN KUMAR ROY
SUKHEN SAHA

ASHOK PATRA

KRISHNA KUNDU

AMITAVA SEN

PRASANTA GHOSH

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

BNGG
SANG
EDCG
EDCG
ENGG
SANG
PHIG
PLSG
PLSG
HISG
HISG
HISG
PLSG
PLSG
HISG
HISG
BNGG
SANG

BNGG

--- Elective Subjects

HISG EDCG

HISG PHIG
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PLSG

PLSG

PHIG

PHIG

PHIG
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FEMALE
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>
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Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < ENVS > Present/Absent
77 2613-56-0077 613-1221-0259-12 DEBANJALI GHOSH PRABIR GHOSH ECOG
78 2613-56-0078 613-1221-0021-12 SIMA MAJHI CHANDU MAJHI ECOG ENGG
79 2613-56-0079 613-1221-0586-12 PRIYANKA SINGH UPENDRA SINGH SANG ECOG
80 2613-56-0080 613-1221-0303-13 SAYANTIKA GANGULY MRINAL KANTI GANGULY SANG
81 2613-56-0081 613-1221-0532-12 SANGITA PAUL FALGUNI PAUL ECOG
82 2613-56-0082 613-1221-0349-12 SILPA SANYAL SUJIT SANYAL PLSG
83 2613-56-0083 613-1221-0179-12 MOUMITA GHOSH KASHI NATH GHOSH EDCG
84 2613-56-0084 613-1221-0159-12 SIBANI SWAIN KRUSHNA CHANDRA SWAIN ENGG PHIG
85 2613-56-0085 613-1221-0066-14 ARPITA SARKAR TAPAN KUMAR SARKAR PLSG
86 2613-56-0086 613-1221-0304-14 PRASHAMITA MANNA PRASANTA MANNA PLSG
87 2613-56-0087 613-1221-0284-14 PARAMA MAITY DIPAK MAITY PLSG
88 2613-56-0088 613-1221-0048-14 ARATI MAITY KALI PADA MAITY HISG
89 2613-56-0089 613-1221-0133-14 DONA PRAMANIK SUBHASISH PRAMAHIK BNGG SANG EDCG
90 2613-56-0090 613-1221-0171-14 JHUMKI GHOSH MINTU GHOSH BNGG PHIG PLSG
91 2613-56-0091 613-1221-0202-14 LAXMI SINGH SHRAWAN SINGH PLSG ECOG
92 2613-56-0092 613-1221-0206-14 MADHUMITA PARIA JAGADISH PARIA PHIG
93 2613-56-0093 613-1221-0289-14 PAULAMI BANERJEE NISITH BANERJEE PHIG
94 2613-56-0094 613-1221-0291-14 PAYEL GHOSH GAUTAM GHOSH PLSG
95 2613-56-0095 613-1221-0339-14 PUJA SARKAR NIBAS SARKAR PHIG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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96 2613-56-0096 613-1221-0440-14 SANKARI DAS SANTOSH DAS HISG
97 2613-56-0097 613-1221-0468-14 SAYONI DEY DILIP KUMAR DEY SANG PHIG
98 2613-56-0098 613-1222-0651-14 TRISHA JOARDAR NARAYAN JOARDAR BNGG
99 2613-56-0099 613-1224-0579-14 SUMITA PAL SUKUMAR PAL PHIG
100 2613-56-0100 613-1224-0364-13 SWARNALI SARKAR ASHOK SARKAR PHIG HISG
101 2613-56-0101 613-1221-0271-13 DURGA KUMARI BHAGAT PARASH BHAGAT HISG SOCG
102 2613-56-0102 613-1221-0292-14 PAYEL MOULICK GOUTAM MOULICK SANG PHIG
103  2613-56-0103 613-1222-0007-14 ABHINANDITA RANA ASHIS KUMAR RANA PHIG
104 2613-56-0104 613-1222-0642-14 TANUSHREE AICH ASHOK AICH HISG PLSG PHIG
105 2613-56-0105 613-1221-0499-12 PRIYA SEN PRASANTA SEN PHIG HISG
106 2613-56-0106 613-1221-0350-13 DIPIKA KUNDU ASIM KUMAR KUNDU PHIG
107  2613-56-0107 613-1221-0320-13 ITI DAS TRIGUN DAS SANG HISG
108 2613-56-0108 613-1221-0455-12 KAMELIYA DAS KARTICK DAS SANG
109 2613-56-0109 613-1221-0454-12 KABIRA KHATUN SK KALAM PHIG HISG
110 2613-56-0110 613-1221-0160-13 PAYEL DEBNATH LATE SWAPAN DEBNATH SANG
111 2613-56-0111 613-1221-0184-13 SUDIPTA MAITY BISWANATH MAITY SANG PHIG EDCG
112 2613-56-0112 613-1222-0277-13 PAMPA MAJHI MRINAL MAJHI SANG
113 2613-56-0113 613-1222-0292-13 SUTAPA MONDAL BHAGIRATH MONDAL HISG
114  2613-56-0114 613-1221-0300-13 SUNITA MALAKAR SHANKAR MALAKAR SANG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Sl

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133

Roll Number
2613-56-0115
2613-56-0116
2613-56-0117
2613-56-0118
2613-56-0119
2613-56-0120
2613-56-0121
2613-56-0122
2613-56-0123
2613-56-0124
2613-56-0125
2613-56-0126
2613-56-0127
2613-56-0128
2613-56-0129
2613-56-0130
2613-56-0131
2613-56-0132

2613-56-0133

Reg. No.
613-1221-0354-13
613-1221-0376-13
613-1221-0381-13
613-1221-0386-13
613-1221-0389-13
613-1222-0235-12
613-1221-1288-12
613-1221-1037-12
613-1222-0506-12
613-1221-0141-13
613-1221-0196-12
613-1221-0168-13
613-1222-0329-13
613-1221-0331-13
613-1221-1003-12
613-1221-0388-12
613-1221-0530-12
613-1221-0946-12

613-1221-0955-12

Candidate Name
TANUMITA SARKAR
KANIKA GANGULY
BAISHAKHI PAUL
RUMKI BANIK

DIPA KUNDU
ANWESHA SAHA
SWAGATA MUKHERJEE
PIYALI DAS GUPTA
INDRANI NASKAR
ROSELEEN NISHA DCOSTA
SWATHI CHOWDHURY
SHRABANTI DAS

RIYA MONDAL

BEAUTY ROY

BASANTI SINGH
MONIDIPA BANERJEE
SUBHRA TALUKDAR
SOHINEE PAL

APARAJITA CHAKRABORTY

Father's/Guardian's Name
TAPAN SARKAR

KAMAL KUMAR GANGULY
SHYAM SUNDAR PAUL
RANJIT BANIK

DILIP KUNDU

LATE AMIT KUMAR SAHA
SWAPAN MUKHERJEE
KAMAL CH DAS GUPTA
RAJ KUMAR NASKAR
SWAPAN DCOSTA
AMAR CHOWDHURY
ARUP KUMAR DAS

ASIT MONDAL

GOBINDA ROY

SURESH SINGH
GOUTOM BANERJEE
ATUL TALUKDAR

SUDARSON PAL

SWAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

SANG
SANG
SANG
ENGG
PHIG
PHIG
ENGG
ENGG
SANG
PLSG
HISG
SANG
SANG
HISG
PHIG
PHIG
PLSG
EDCG

HISG

--- Elective Subjects

PHIG

PLSG

HISG

FEMALE

< ENVS
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Sl

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152

Roll Number
2613-56-0134
2613-56-0135
2613-56-0136
2613-56-0137
2613-56-0138
2613-56-0139
2613-56-0140
2613-56-0141
2613-56-0142
2613-56-0143
2613-56-0144
2613-56-0145
2613-56-0146
2613-56-0147
2613-56-0148
2613-56-0149
2613-56-0150
2613-56-0151

2613-56-0152

Reg. No.
613-1221-0154-12
613-1221-0197-12
613-1222-0270-12
613-1221-0285-12
613-1221-1018-12
613-1221-0312-12
613-1221-0348-12
613-1221-0372-12
613-1221-0390-12
613-1221-0458-12
613-1221-0512-12
613-1222-0792-12
613-1221-0369-12
613-1221-0066-12
613-1221-0162-12
613-1221-0169-12
613-1221-0215-12
613-1221-0216-12

613-1221-0217-12

Candidate Name
ANAMIKA MUKHERJEE
CHAMPA KUNDU
SUBHAMITA DAS

ANY BHOWMICK
ESHA PAL

SABINA YASMIN
KOUSTURI GHOSH
TINKU MONDAL
PRIYANKA DAS

DALIA ACHARYA
SUDIPTA BANIK

SIMA MALIK
RITUPARNA GHOSAL
SURASHREE SADHUKHAN
ANKITA CHOWDHURY
TANUSHREE MONDAL
APARNA SIL
SATARUPA MITRA

RIYA GHOSH

Father's/Guardian's Name
ASHISH MUKHERJEE
SANTIRAM KUNDU
SUNIL DAS

BISWANATH BHOWMICK
DILIP CHANDRA PAL

SK SABIR

GOUTAM GHOSH
SAKSHI GOPAL MONDAL
HARADHAN DAS

AVUJIT ACHARYA

JOY BANIK

ARJUN MALIK
HIMANGBHU GHOSAL
GOUTAM SADHUKHAN
ARUP CHOWDHURY
SUBHAS MONDAL
RAGHUNATH SIL
MALAY KUMAR MITRA

SAMIR GHOSH

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

--- Elective Subjects

EDCG
HISG PLSG
PHIG PLSG
PLSG HISG
PLSG

FEMALE

< ENVS

>
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FEMALE

SERAMPORE COLLEGE ( 613)

College :

B.A. PART-lll (General) Examination, 2022

Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < ENVS > Present/Absent
EDCG PLSG

SWAPAN KUMAR NANDIGRAMI

153  2613-56-0153 613-1221-0292-12 GARGEE NANDIGRAMI

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



